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Women / 8 / L8 B8 grp1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Mitchell1069
Naples Progressive

8.650 9.400 9.1009.500 36.650
5 1 1T 6 1 

1 

Hayley Gabbard846
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.350 8.525 9.2259.500 36.600
1 6 1T 3 2 

2 

Lexi Kronberger899
I & M Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.3008.425 36.275
2 2 9 1 3 

3 

Morgan Siekert189
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

8.300 8.750 9.2009.150 35.400
8T 3 3 4T 4 

4 

Natalee Brown845
Horizon Gymnastics &

8.850 8.725 9.2008.400 35.175
4 4 10 4T 5 

5 

Jenna Racher1691
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.400 8.475 9.2508.900 35.025
6 7 5 2 6 

6 

Aaliyah Krause1814
Wildcard Gymnastics

9.225 7.800 8.8009.050 34.875
3 9 4 7 7 

7 

Camryn Myers272
Bayside

8.300 8.600 8.6508.850 34.400
8T 5 6 8 8 

8 

Maggie Vervane125
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.000 8.000 8.4258.450 32.875
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Emily Grining1813
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.350 6.250 8.5508.500 31.650
7 10 7 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 B8 grp2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Bilz1206
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.350 8.900 9.2259.450 35.925
9 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe DeMaso900
I & M Gymnastics

8.650 8.425 9.6008.650 35.325
6 4 3T 1 2T

2T

Shannon Burns377
Chalk Box

8.850 8.675 9.2008.600 35.325
3 3 5 3 2T

2T

Mackenzie Friday1635
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 7.4509.300 34.825
1T 1 2 11 4 

4 

Celina Melgoza141
Aerials Gymnastics

8.500 8.175 9.0508.650 34.375
7 5 3T 5 5 

5 

Taylor Parnell1820
Wolf Den

9.000 7.475 8.8508.250 33.575
1T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Jenna Holland1329
Rock River Gymnastic

8.800 7.200 9.1257.950 33.075
4 9 8 4 7 

7 

Marissa Barauskas666
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.750 6.750 8.6007.800 31.900
5 11 10 8 8 

8 

Ashley Joseph140
Aerials Gymnastics

8.000 6.900 9.0007.900 31.800
10T 10 9 6 9 

9 

Jenna Sharp139
Aerials Gymnastics

8.450 7.825 8.1507.250 31.675
8 6 11 9 10 

10 

Samantha Smith1316
Riverside Brookfield

8.000 7.275 7.6508.150 31.075
10T 8 7 10 11 

11 
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